i"T i} DeKalb County

Yuur Fu ties @l Wotk!

ITB No. 21-101356

Contract No.1263589

DeKalb SPLOST
Change Order Request
Administrative Authorization

Change Order # 2

RequestDate _ 01-10-2 Project Type Roadway Resurfacing
Project Description SPLOST — 2-B — approximately 30 mile of roadway resurfacin
Contractor__ HEH Purchase Order Authorized Amount 6. §%

Change Order Amount __ $966.056.76 Change to Purchase Order £15,105,048.44

Requester Name d Ellison Requester Title __ Project Manager
Items for Proposed Change or Addition
Hem Mot e | Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
Striping LF 55,018 $12.38 $681,122.84
8" Striping LF 1,084 $11.96 $12,964.64
24" Striping LF 1,176 $18.60 $21,873.60
Time Extension 03-2I38-23 through 12-31- cp 288 00 0
Striping Total  £71506108—|
Fieldgreen Dr Changes
19mm Tons 1604 $104.29 $169,281.16
9.5mm Tons 802 $£103.26 $82,814.52
Fieldgreen Dr Total $250,095.68
Change Order Total Amount $966,056.76

uest of Roads and Dmainage. CO includes completing 8" striping_at
|ded documentatlon from_striping subcontractor mdlcaun that labor

bars to be added to all roads in contract
crosswalks as needed ote Contractor has

er I ; Lthe limits of : ving on
of Woodhnrst Way to RedanRd. ——

to 12/310 3 due to inc in quantities and dela s due lo weat er. Chan e
Fieldgreen Dr to be from Hairston Rd to Redan Rd rather than the oripinal limi

Peggy Allen s xxiza s

Division Manager

Date
1/13/23

-

Date Contractor Name Print

Eric Brun(gn_-

oject Manager
Contractor Titla

Date

M
. Williams/COQ/Executive Assistant

/ o'Lhief Executive Officer or his designee shall have the authority to approve and execute a Change QOrder lowering
4 the Contract Price or increasing the Contract Price up to twenty percent (20%) of the original Contract Price provided that
the totai amount of the increase authorized by such Change Order is less than $100,000.




