) DeKalb County DeKalb SPLOST

e SPLOST ~ Chanse Order Reques

Vour Pennies at Wark! Administrative Authorization
ITB No. 21-101356 Contract No. 1263589 Change Order # 3
Request Date  9/1)/2023 Project Type Roadway Resurfacing
Project Description S 2B-a im 23 miles of aci
Contractor HEH Paving Purchase Order Authorized Amount $15,105,048.44
Change Order Amount $0 Change to Purchase Order 0%
Requester Name _Jeffery Brown Requester Title Project Manager
items for Proposed Change or Addition
item ms Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
Time Extension to 8/31/2024 CcDh 244 N/A N/A
Explanation of Necesslly for Changa or Addlﬂon e Order 2 included a time ion to 12/31/2023.
B 3 a6 ; di) t!!"'- ' d el 3€ d- u h
3 !120"4 1 li
HEH Paving, Inc. 9/12/2023
Division Manager Date Contractor Name Print Date
Director Date Contractor Sign
MMHHM
Jeﬁery Bro ) a-hnm.::wmw f iject Managel'
Confractor Title

Chief Executive Officer or his designee shall have the authority to approve and execute a Change Order
lowering the Contract Price or increasing the Contract Price up to twenty percent (20%) of the original
Contract Price provided that the total amount of the increase authorized by such Change Order is less than
$100,000.



